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Program
04/29/2020
08/09/2021

Undergraduate Matriculated

Management Science and Engineering (BS)
French (Minor)
Active in Program

Earned Notation in Cardinal Service for Integrating Academic Learning with Public Service

Course Cmpt
EARTHSYS 41N ISF
MATH 19 LEC
SLE 91 LEC
UG Term GPA 3.614

UG Cum GPA 3.614

Course Cmpt
CEE 301 SEM
ECON 1 LEC
MATH 20 LEC
SLE 92 LEC
UG Term GPA 3.200

UG Cum GPA 3.393

2018-2019 Autumn

Title Attempted
THE GLOBAL WARMING PARADOX 3.00
Noah Diffenbaugh
CALCULUS 3.00
Sam Kimport
STRUCTURED LIBERAL 8.00
EDUCATION
Greg Watkins; Jeremy Sabol
Joshua Landy
Term Totals 14.00 14.00
Cum Totals 14.00 14.00
2018-2019 Winter
Title Attempted
THE ENERGY SEMINAR 1.00
Previous Grade(s): |
John Weyant
PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS 5.00
Mark Duggan
CALCULUS 3.00
Michael Kemeny
STRUCTURED LIBERAL 8.00
EDUCATION
Previous Grade(s): GNR
Greg Watkins; Jeremy Sabol
Joshua Landy
Term Totals 17.00 16.00
Cum Totals 31.00 30.00

Earned

3.00

3.00

8.00

Earned

0.00

5.00

3.00

8.00

Grade

A

Grade

NC

Course
FRENLANG

MATH

SLE

UG Term GPA
UG Cum GPA

Course
CEE

CME

EDUC

MS&E

MS&E

UG Term GPA
UG Cum GPA

Course

Cs

ENGLISH

LIFE

PHYSICS
PHYSICS
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23C

51

93

301

100

404

120

140

106A

118A

101

a1
42

3.700
3.480

3.035
3.369

LEC

LEC

LEC

SEM

LEC

LEC

SEM

LEC
LAB

2018-2019 Spring
Title

SECOND-YEAR FRENCH:
CULTURAL EMPHASIS, THIRD
QUARTER

Heather Howard
LINEAR ALGEBRA,
MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS, AND
MODERN APPLICATIONS

Chris Ohrt
STRUCTURED LIBERAL

EDUCATION
Previous Grade(s): GNR

Greg Watkins; Jeremy Sabol
Joshua Landy

17.00
48.00

Term Totals
Cum Totals

2019-2020 Autumn
Title

THE ENERGY SEMINAR
Previous Grade(s): |

John Weyant
VECTOR CALCULUS FOR
ENGINEERS

Vadim Khayms
TOPICS IN BRAZILIAN
EDUCATION: PUBLIC POLICY AND
INNOVATION FOR THE 21ST
CENTURY
Previous Grade(s): GNR

Eric Bettinger
PROBABILISTIC ANALYSIS
Ross Shachter

ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS
AND ENTREPRENEURS

John Lord
Term Totals 16.00
Cum Totals 64.00
2019-2020 Winter
Title

PROGRAMMING METHODOLOGY
Nick Parlante
ILLNESS IN LITERATURE
Sara Houghteling
TOOLS FOR A MEANINGFUL LIFE
Diane Friedlaender; Farshid Oshidari
Frederic Luskin; Jonah Willihnganz
MECHANICS

CLASSICAL MECHANICS
LABORATORY

17.00
47.00

16.00
63.00

Attempted
4.00

5.00

8.00

Attempted
1.00

5.00

1.00

5.00

4.00

Attempted
5.00

5.00

3.00

4.00
1.00

Earned
4.00

5.00

8.00

Earned
1.00

5.00

1.00

5.00

4.00

Earned
5.00

5.00

3.00

4.00
1.00

Grade

CR

Grade

Grade
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UG Term GPA 3.400 Term Totals 18.00 18.00 2020-2021 Winter
UG Cum GPA 3.376 Cum Totals 82.00 81.00 Course Cmpt Title Attempted Earned  Grade
CHEMENG 190 INS UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH IN 2.00 2.00 A
2019-2020 Spring CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Course Cmpt Title Attempted Earned Grade William Tarpeh
ECON 50 LEC ECONOMIC ANALYSIS | 5.00 5.00 s cs 182 LEC ETHICS, PUBLIC POLICY, AND 5.00 5.00 B
Christopher Makler TECHNOLOGICAL CHANGE
ENGR 21 LEC ENGINEERING OF SYSTEMS 3.00 3.00 s ;z’s’;’;i\é\;e'"“e'"; Mehran Sahami
Juan Al
uan Alonso MS&E 125 LEC INTRODUCTION TO APPLIED 4.00 4.00 B+
HISTORY 1458 LEC AFRICA IN THE 20TH CENTURY 5.00 5.00 S
STATISTICS
Joel Cabrita Sharad Goel
MS&E 152 LEC INTRODUCTION TO DECISION 4.00 4.00 S MS&E 135 LEC NETWORKS 3.00 3.00 B+
ANALYSIS Johan Ugander
Ross Shachter
UG Term GPA 3.292 Term Totals 14.00 14.00
UG Term GPA 0.000 Term Totals 17.00 17.00 UG Cum GPA 3.366 Cum Totals 129.00 128.00
UG Cum GPA 3.376 Cum Totals 99.00 98.00
2020-2021 Spring
o c - 2020-2021 Autumn N 4 Eamed  Grad Course Cmpt Title Attempted ~ Earned ~ Grade
ourse mpt itle ttempte: arne rade
AFRICAST 195 WKS SHIFTING FRAMES 2.00 2.00 A+
CME 193 WKS INTRODUCTION TO SCIENTIFIC 1.00 1.00 S
PYTHON Laura Hubbard
Arun Jambulapati cs 1008 LAB EZ?OE:SIEEM-SOLVING LAB FOR 1.00 1.00 s
LEC
ENGR 108 mg?SgSSCTION TO MATRIX 5.00 5.00 CR Christopher Gregg
LE
Stephen Boyd cs 1068 c PROQRAMMING ABSTRACTIONS 5.00 5.00 CR
HUMCORE 117 LEC ANCIENTS AND MODERNS: 3.00 3.00 A Christopher Gregg
AFRICA AND SOUTH ASIA IN EARTHSYS 26 SEM SUSTAINABILITY IN ATHLETICS 1.00 1.00 S
WORLD LITERATURE Jonathan Worley; Rachel Miller
Grant Parker Sarah Klass; Suki Hoagland
MS&E 111X LEC INTRODUCTION TO OPTIMIZATION 4.00 4.00 B+ MS&E 232 LEC INTRODUCTION TO GAME 3.00 3.00 CR
(ACCELERATED) THEORY
Yinyu Ye Ramesh Johari
MS&E 178 LEC THE SPIRIT OF 2.00 2.00 B-
ENTREPRENEURSHIP UG Term GPA 4.300 Term Totals 12.00 12.00
Ravi Belani UG Cum GPA 3.385 Cum Totals 141.00 140.00
MS&E 472 coL ENTREPRENEURIAL THOUGHT 1.00 1.00 S
LEADERS' SEMINAR 2020-2021 Summer
Ravi Belani; Tina Seelig; Tom Byers Flex Term: Exemption from Academic Review
Course Cmpt Title Attempted Earned Grade
UG Term GPA 3.400 Term Totals 16.00 16.00 LEC
UG Cum GPA 3379 cum Totals 11500  114.00 PSYCH 1 INTRODUCTION TQ PSYCHOLOGY 5.00 5.00 B
James Gross; Jamil Zaki
Jennifer Crosby; Steven Roberts
UG Term GPA 3.000 Term Totals 5.00 5.00
UG Cum GPA 3.366 Cum Totals 146.00  145.00
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UG Term GPA 3.900 Term Totals 12.00 12.00
2021-2022 Autumn UG Cum GPA 3.504 Cum Totals 191.00 190.00
Course Cmpt Title Attempted Earned Grade
CHEMENG 190 INS UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH IN 2.00 2.00 A
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Undergraduate Career Totals
William Tarpeh
ENGR 145 LEC TECHNOLOGY 4.00 4.00 A+ Cum GPA 3.504 Cum Totals 191.00 190.00
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Charles Eesley UNITS COMPLETED TOWARDS UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE: 190.00
FRENLANG 120 LNG ADVANCED FRENCH ORAL 3.00 3.00 A STANFORD TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE UNITS: 190.00
COMMUNICATION
Previous Grade(s): A- Max Allowed Attempted Earned
L Franck Bessonnat UG Activity Units 8 0.00 0.00
MS&E 180 ORGANIZATIONS: THEORY AND 4.00 4.00 A+ UG Pass/Fail Units (Satisfactory & Credit) 36* 9.00 8.00
MANAGEMENT
Rosanne Siino * Transfer Student llowed a Maxi f 27 Pass/Fail Unit
MS&E 226 LEC FUNDAMENTALS OF DATA 3.00 3.00 Cc+ ranster students are aflowed a Maximum o ass/rall Lnits
SCIENCE: PREDICTION, I ) ) i
INFERENCE, CAUSALITY Pass/Fail units do not include terms that are offered Satisfactory/No Credit
Ramesh Johari
UG Term GPA 3.831 Term Totals 1600 1600 e Non-Course Milestones ---------
UG Cum GPA 3.429 Cum Totals 162.00  161.00 .
Program Proposal - Major Program Proposal
) Plan: MGTSC-BS
. 2021-2022 Winter Completed - 02/04/2022
Course Cmpt Title Attempted Earned Grade
FRENCH 264 SEM CROSSING THE ATLANTIC: RACE 5.00 5.00 A
AND IDENTITY IN THE AFRICAN * Worksheet - For office use by authorized Stanford personnel *
DIASPORA
Fatoumata Seck
MS&E 108 WKS SENIOR PROJECT 5.00 5.00 A END OF TRANSCRIPT
James Sweeney; Markus Pelger
Ramesh Johari; Riitta Katila
MS&E 121 LEC INTRODUCTION TO STOCHASTIC 4.00 4.00 A-
MODELING
Jose Blanchet Mancilla
MS&E 263 LEC HEALTHCARE OPERATIONS 3.00 3.00 B
MANAGEMENT
David Scheinker
UG Term GPA 3.752 Term Totals 17.00 17.00
UG Cum GPA 3.469 Cum Totals 179.00  178.00
2021-2022 Spring
Course Cmpt Title Attempted Earned Grade
FRENCH 132 SEM LITERATURE, REVOLUTIONS, AND 4.00 4.00 A-
CHANGES IN 19TH- AND 20TH-
CENTURY FRANCE
Andrei Pesic
FRENCH 133 SEM LITERATURE AND SOCIETY IN 4.00 4.00 A
AFRICA AND THE CARIBBEAN
Fatoumata Seck
MS&E 182A SEM LEADING ORGANIZATIONAL 4.00 4.00 A
CHANGE

Robert Sutton
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