Undergraduate Unofficial Transcript - Detailed

Leland Stanford Jr. University Stanford, CA 94305 USA

Name : Juma, James Okaro

Student ID : 06300018

Print Date:		3/2022											
			**************************************	******			Course		Cmpt	2018-2019 Spring Title	Attempted	Earned	Grade
* Worksheet - For office use by authorized Stanford personnel							FRENLANG	23C	LNG	SECOND-YEAR FRENCH:	4.00	4.00	A-
Academic Advis			FREINLAING	230	2.10	CULTURAL EMPHASIS, THIRD QUARTER Heather Howard	4.00	4.00	Α-				
			Academic Program				MATH	51	LEC	LINEAR ALGEBRA,	5.00	5.00	CR
Program 04/29/2020			ite Matriculated Science and Engineering (BS)							MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS, AND MODERN APPLICATIONS Chris Ohrt			
08/09/2021		ench (Mino in Progran					SLE	93	LEC	STRUCTURED LIBERAL EDUCATION Previous Grade(s): GNR	8.00	8.00	A-
Earned Notation	on in Cardina	al Service f	or Integrating Academic Learning w	ith Public Serv	rice					Greg Watkins; Jeremy Sabol Joshua Landy			
			Beginning of Academic Record				UG Term GPA UG Cum GPA	3.700 3.480		Term Totals 17.00 17.00 Cum Totals 48.00 47.00			
Course		<u>Cmpt</u>	2018-2019 Autumn <u>Title</u>	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>				2019-2020 Autumn			
EARTHSYS	41N	ISF	THE GLOBAL WARMING PARADOX		3.00	A	Course		Cmpt	Title	Attempted	Earned	Grade
LAKIIISIS	4111		Noah Diffenbaugh	3.00	3.00	^	CEE	301	SEM	THE ENERGY SEMINAR	1.00	1.00	S
MATH	19	LEC	CALCULUS Sam Kimport	3.00	3.00	В			150	Previous Grade(s): I John Weyant			
SLE	91	LEC	STRUCTURED LIBERAL EDUCATION	8.00	8.00	A-	CME	100	LEC	VECTOR CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS Vadim Khayms	5.00	5.00	В
			Greg Watkins; Jeremy Sabol Joshua Landy				EDUC	404	SEM	TOPICS IN BRAZILIAN EDUCATION: PUBLIC POLICY AND INNOVATION FOR THE 21ST	1.00	1.00	S
UG Term GPA UG Cum GPA	3.614 3.614		Term Totals 14.00 14.1 Cum Totals 14.00 14.1							CENTURY Previous Grade(s): GNR Eric Bettinger			
Course		Cmnt	2018-2019 Winter <u>Title</u>	Attompted	Fornad	Crado	MS&E	120	LEC	PROBABILISTIC ANALYSIS	5.00	5.00	C+
<u>Course</u> CEE	301	Cmpt SEM	THE ENERGY SEMINAR	Attempted 1.00	Earned 0.00	<u>Grade</u> NC			150	Ross Shachter			
CEE	301	02	Previous Grade(s): I John Weyant	1.00	0.00	NC	MS&E	140	LEC	ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS AND ENTREPRENEURS John Lord	4.00	4.00	Α
ECON	1	LEC	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS	5.00	5.00	B-				56.m 26.d			
			Mark Duggan				UG Term GPA	3.035		Term Totals 16.00 16.00			
MATH	20	LEC	CALCULUS Michael Kemeny	3.00	3.00	B-	UG Cum GPA	3.369		Cum Totals 64.00 63.00	0		
SLE	92	LEC	STRUCTURED LIBERAL	8.00	8.00	Α-				2019-2020 Winter			
OLL	0 <u>2</u>		EDUCATION	0.00	0.00	,,	Course		<u>Cmpt</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	Grade
			Previous Grade(s): GNR Greg Watkins; Jeremy Sabol Joshua Landy				CS	106A	LEC	PROGRAMMING METHODOLOGY Nick Parlante	5.00	5.00	В
UG Term GPA	3.200		Term Totals 17.00 16.	00			ENGLISH	118A	SEM	ILLNESS IN LITERATURE Sara Houghteling	5.00	5.00	Α
UG Cum GPA	3.393		Cum Totals 31.00 30.0	00			LIFE	101	SEM	TOOLS FOR A MEANINGFUL LIFE Diane Friedlaender; Farshid Oshidari	3.00	3.00	Α
							PHYSICS	41	LEC	Frederic Luskin; Jonah Willihnganz MECHANICS	4.00	4.00	B-
							PHYSICS	41	LAB	CLASSICAL MECHANICS	1.00	1.00	S S
										LABORATORY			Ü

Information must be kept confidential and must not be disclosed to other parties without the written consent of the student.

Leland Stanford Jr. University Stanford, CA 94305 USA

Undergraduate Unofficial Transcript - Detailed

Name : Juma, James Okaro

Student ID : 06300018

UG Term GPA	3.400		Term Totals 18.00 18.00							2020-2021 Winter			
UG Cum GPA	3.376		Cum Totals 82.00 81.00				<u>Course</u>		<u>Cmpt</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>
2019-2020 Spring							CHEMENG	190	INS	UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH IN CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	2.00	2.00	Α
Course		<u>Cmpt</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Attempted</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>				William Tarpeh			
ECON	50	LEC	ECONOMIC ANALYSIS I Christopher Makler	5.00	5.00	S	CS	182	LEC	ETHICS, PUBLIC POLICY, AND TECHNOLOGICAL CHANGE	5.00	5.00	В
ENGR	21	LEC	ENGINEERING OF SYSTEMS Juan Alonso	3.00	3.00	S				Jeremy Weinstein; Mehran Sahami Rob Reich			
HISTORY	145B	LEC	AFRICA IN THE 20TH CENTURY Joel Cabrita	5.00	5.00	S	MS&E	125	LEC	INTRODUCTION TO APPLIED STATISTICS	4.00	4.00	B+
MS&E	152	LEC	INTRODUCTION TO DECISION ANALYSIS	4.00	4.00	S	MS&E	135	LEC	Sharad Goel NETWORKS	3.00	3.00	B+
			Ross Shachter							Johan Ugander			
UG Term GPA	0.000		Term Totals 17.00 17.00				UG Term GPA UG Cum GPA	3.292 3.366		Term Totals 14.00 14.0 Cum Totals 129.00 128.			
UG Cum GPA	3.376		Cum Totals 99.00 98.00				OG Culli GFA	3.300		Culli Totals 129.00 128.	50		
										2020-2021 Spring			
			2020-2021 Autumn				<u>Course</u>		<u>Cmpt</u>	Title	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>
Course		Cmpt	<u>Title</u>	Attempted	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>	AFRICAST	195	WKS	SHIFTING FRAMES	2.00	2.00	A+
CME	193	WKS	INTRODUCTION TO SCIENTIFIC PYTHON	1.00	1.00	S	CS	100B	LAB	Laura Hubbard PROBLEM-SOLVING LAB FOR	1.00	1.00	S
		150	Arun Jambulapati				95	100B		CS106B	1.00	1.00	O
ENGR	108	LEC	INTRODUCTION TO MATRIX METHODS	5.00	5.00	CR	CS	106B	LEC	Christopher Gregg PROGRAMMING ABSTRACTIONS	5.00	5.00	CR
			Stephen Boyd				CS	1000		Christopher Gregg	5.00	5.00	CK
HUMCORE	117	LEC	ANCIENTS AND MODERNS: AFRICA AND SOUTH ASIA IN WORLD LITERATURE	3.00	3.00	Α	EARTHSYS	26	SEM	SUSTAINABILITY IN ATHLETICS Jonathan Worley; Rachel Miller	1.00	1.00	S
			Grant Parker							Sarah Klass; Suki Hoagland			
MS&E	111X	LEC	INTRODUCTION TO OPTIMIZATION (ACCELERATED)	4.00	4.00	B+	MS&E	232	LEC	INTRODUCTION TO GAME THEORY	3.00	3.00	CR
			Yinyu Ye							Ramesh Johari			
MS&E	178	LEC	THE SPIRIT OF	2.00	2.00	B-	UG Term GPA	4.300		Term Totals 12.00 12.0	0		
			ENTREPRENEURSHIP				UG Cum GPA	3.385		Cum Totals 141.00 140.			
MS&E	472	COL	Ravi Belani ENTREPRENEURIAL THOUGHT LEADERS' SEMINAR	1.00	1.00	S	og cum gra	3.303		2020-2021 Summer	50		
			Ravi Belani; Tina Seelig; Tom Byers										
UG Term GPA	3.400		Term Totals 16.00 16.00				Course	Flex	<u>Cmpt</u>	nption from Academic Review <u>Title</u>	Attempted	Earned	Grade
UG Cum GPA	3.379		Cum Totals 115.00 114.00				PSYCH	1	LEC	INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY James Gross; Jamil Zaki Jennifer Crosby; Steven Roberts	5.00	5.00	В
							UG Term GPA	3.000		Term Totals 5.00 5.0)		
							UG Cum GPA	3.366		Cum Totals 146.00 145.			
							22 24.11 Of A	0.500		22 10.00 1.0.00			

Leland Stanford Jr. University Stanford, CA 94305 USA

Undergraduate Unofficial Transcript - Detailed

190.00 190.00

: Juma, James Okaro Name

Student ID : 06300018

									UG Term GPA	3.900	Term Totals	12.00	12.00
			2021-2	2022 Autun	nn				UG Cum GPA	3.504	Cum Totals	191.00	190.00
Course		Cmpt	<u>Title</u>			Attempted	Earned	Grade	oo ouiii oi n	0.004	oun rotals	101.00	100.00
CHEMENG	190	INS	UNDERGRADUAT CHEMICAL ENGIN William Tarpeh		H IN	2.00	2.00	Α	Undergraduate (Career Totals			
ENGR	145	LEC	TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURS	SHIP		4.00	4.00	A+	Cum GPA	3.504	Cum Totals	191.00	190.00
FRENLANG	120	LNG	Charles Eesley ADVANCED FREN COMMUNICATION	I		3.00	3.00	Α		TED TOWARDS UN AL UNDERGRADU		DEGREE:	
			Previous Grade(s): Franck Bessonnat								Max Allowed	<u>Attempted</u>	Earned
MS&E	180	LEC	ORGANIZATIONS: MANAGEMENT		ND	4.00	4.00	A+	UG Activity Units UG Pass/Fail Units (Satisfactory & Credit)	8 36*	0.00 9.00	0.00 8.00
		LEC	Rosanne Siino	05.54.74					* Transfer Studer	its are allowed a Ma	ximum of 27 Pass	Fail Units	
MS&E	226	LLC	FUNDAMENTALS SCIENCE: PREDIC INFERENCE, CAU Ramesh Johari	CTION,		3.00	3.00	C+	Pass/Fail units do	o not include terms th	hat are offered Sat	isfactory/No	Credit
UG Term GPA	3.831		Term Totals	16.00	16.00					_	Non-Cours	e Mileston	es
UG Cum GPA	3.429		Cum Totals	162.00	161.00				Program Propos	sal - Major Program	Proposal		
				2022 Winte	er					Plan: MGTSC-BS Completed - 02/04/	2022		
Course		Cmpt	<u>Title</u>		<u> </u>	Attempted	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>		Completed 02/04/	2022		
FRENCH	264	SEM	CROSSING THE A AND IDENTITY IN DIASPORA Fatoumata Seck			5.00	5.00	A	* Worksheet - Fo	or office use by author	orized Stanford per	rsonnel	*
MS&E	108	WKS	SENIOR PROJECT James Sweeney; N Ramesh Johari; Ri	Markus Pelge	r	5.00	5.00	Α			END OF T	RANSCRIP	Т
MS&E	121	LEC	INTRODUCTION T MODELING Jose Blanchet Ma		STIC	4.00	4.00	A-					
MS&E	263	LEC	HEALTHCARE OP MANAGEMENT David Scheinker			3.00	3.00	В					
UG Term GPA	3.752		Term Totals	17.00	17.00								
UG Cum GPA	3.469		Cum Totals	179.00	178.00								
			2021-	2022 Sprin	g								
Course		<u>Cmpt</u>	<u>Title</u>	-	E	Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>					
FRENCH	132	SEM	LITERATURE, RE\ CHANGES IN 19TH CENTURY FRANC Andrei Pesic	H- AND 20TH		4.00	4.00	A-					
FRENCH	133	SEM	LITERATURE AND AFRICA AND THE			4.00	4.00	Α					

Information must be kept confidential and must not be disclosed to other parties without the written consent of the student.

4.00

4.00

Α

Fatoumata Seck

CHANGE Robert Sutton

LEADING ORGANIZATIONAL

SEM

182A

MS&E